52eme Meeting International Swann Oberson

Geneve/ Les Acacias, 3. - 5.5.2024

Epreuve 8

03.05.2024 - 15:30

Messieurs, 1500m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2024

Rang
Cat. générale

1. NOVERRAZ, Pierre

100m: 1:09.91
200m: 2:24.71
300m: 3:40.74
400m: 4:56.49
2. INAN, Danny
100m: 1:10.15
200m: 2:24.92
300m: 3:40.13
400m: 4:55.36
3. RIVIER, Maxime
100m: 1:11.42
200m:; 2:30.20
300m: 3:49.69
400m: 5:09.55
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1:19.49
1:19.86

4. VERNACCHIO, Tiziano

100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33
200m: 2:37.82 1:22.49
300m: 4:02.28 1:24.46
400m: 5:25.72 1:23.44

5. THERAULAZ, Didier
100m: 1:17.91 1:17.91
200m: 2:42.66 1:24.75
300m: 4:08.72 1:26.06
400m; 5:34.98 1:26.26

60 - 64 ans

1. THERAULAZ, Didier
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200m: 2:42.66 1:24.75
300m: 4:08.72 1:26.06
400m: 5:34.98 1:26.26
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09 Natation Sportive Ge

6:10.49 1:14.00 900m: 11:06.42
7:24.15 1:13.66 1000m: 12:19.93
8:38.22 1:14.07 1100m: 13:34.06
9:52.63 1:14.41 1200m: 14:48.38
08 Lancy
6:10.12 1:14.76 900m: 11:13.65
7:25.09 1:14.97 1000m: 12:29.86
8:40.45 1:15.36 1100m: 13:46.48
9:57.49 1:17.04 1200m: 15:02.62
09 Lausanne
6:29.30 1:19.75 900m: 11:45.50
7:48.96 1:19.66 1000m: 13:04.67
9:07.99 1:19.03 1100m: 14:22.57
10:27.19 1:19.20 1200m: 15:41.17

09 Plan les Ouates

6:49.67 1:23.95  900m: 12:22.88
8:13.72 1:24.05 1000m: 13:46.03
9:36.88 1:23.16 1100m: 15:08.69
11:00.79 1:23.91 1200m: 16:32.23

64  Natation Sportive Ge
7:01.40 1:26.42  900m: 12:45.50
8:28.33 1:26.93 1000m: 14:10.23
9:54.28 1:25.95 1100m: 15:34.97
11:20.26 1:25.98 1200m: 16:59.79

64  Natation Sportive Ge

7:01.40 1:26.42 900m: 12:45.50
8:28.33 1:26.93 1000m: 14:10.23
9:54.28 1:25.95 1100m: 15:34.97
11:20.26 1:25.98 1200m: 16:59.79
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Pts

492

16:02.56 1:14.18
17:14.67 1:12.11
18:23.00 1:08.33

459

16:19.77 1:17.15
17:35.77 1:16.00
18:48.36 1:12.59

408 *

17:00.54 1:19.37
18:18.92 1:18.38
19:34.24 1:15.32

346

17:55.39 1:23.16
19:19.88 1:24.49
20:39.84 1:19.96

321 *k%k

18:25.81 1:26.02
19:50.57 1:24.76
21:11.16 1:20.59

321 *kk

18:25.81 1:26.02
19:50.57 1:24.76
21:11.16 1:20.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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